Trentvalley equestrian Centre
Trailblazers Dressage results
Sunday 21 January 2018

Class 1: Intro C

Place Rider
1%t Eve Corrigan
2 Margaret Bennett-Samuels

Class 2: Prelim 1

Place Rider

1t Nadege Charles
2 Joanna Stopher
3rd Rebecca Meredith
4th Chloe Harris

Class 3: Prelim 12

Place Rider

1%t Sarah Ashford

2 Niamh Hooton

3rd Joanna Stopher
3rd Heather Redfern
5t Rebecca Meredith

Class 4: Novice 28

Place Rider
1t Sarah Ashford
2nd Victoria Robinson

Horse
Bracken
Oliver

Horse

Domino
Dromore Molly
Penny

Danny

Horse

Rioja’s Prophet
Toffee Twist
Dromore Molly
Llanidan Minder
Penny

Horse
Rioja’s Prophet
Lady

Score
65.87
65.00

Score
61.32
60.52
60.20
58.15

Score
63.89
62.59
60.93
60.93
58.70

Score
63.54
61.04



