## Trentvalley equestrian Centre Trailblazers Dressage results Sunday 21<sup>st</sup> January 2018

		4	Intro	_
	I D C C	1.	Intro	
•	ıass			_

Place	Rider	Horse	Score
1 <sup>st</sup>	Eve Corrigan	Bracken	65.87
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Margaret Bennett-Samuels	Oliver	65.00

## Class 2: Prelim 1

Place	Rider	Horse	Score
1 <sup>st</sup>	Nadege Charles	Domino	61.32
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Joanna Stopher	Dromore Molly	60.52
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Rebecca Meredith	Penny	60.20
4 <sup>th</sup>	Chloe Harris	Danny	58.15

## Class 3: Prelim 12

Place	Rider	Horse	Score
1 <sup>st</sup>	Sarah Ashford	Rioja's Prophet	63.89
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Niamh Hooton	Toffee Twist	62.59
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Joanna Stopher	<b>Dromore Molly</b>	60.93
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Heather Redfern	Llanidan Minder	60.93
5 <sup>th</sup>	Rebecca Meredith	Penny	58.70

## Class 4: Novice 28

Place	Rider	Horse	Score
1 <sup>st</sup>	Sarah Ashford	Rioja's Prophet	63.54
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Victoria Robinson	Lady	61.04